100
80
60
40
20
0
100
80
60
40
20
0

100

80

60

40

20

0

Nevada Virtual Academy

Historical Performance

Elementary School
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Graduation Rate

100
80
84.2
60 °
o= ® 63.5 67.4
40 523 56.16
20
0
12-13 13-14 14-15 15-16 16-17

==@==Graduation Rate

*The ratings for SY14-15 were frozen from SY13-14. No ratings were issued for SY15-16.



